
Scores for Event: 1
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 5-2 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 100 25 25 25 25

2 9-2 PARKER, P 9000057 TX B Veteran 99 25 25 24 25
3 16-2 DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA AA Veteran 99 24 25 25 25

4 8-3 SCHMITT,
CRAIG 9102786 KS A 97 25 23 24 25

5 15-1 COODY,
CALEB 1300928 AR AA 97 22 25 25 25

6 3-4 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR A Sub

Junior 96 24 25 25 22

7 14-1 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR AA 96 25 23 23 25

8 14-2 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR A 96 23 24 25 24

9 16-4 LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA A Veteran 96 23 24 25 24

10 6-1 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA C Junior 95 23 25 22 25

11 9-1 TREFFLICH,
CHARLES 9404062 TX A 95 24 24 24 23

12 10-1 WHITLOCK,
DENNIS 8800347 MO A Sub Vet 95 23 25 22 25

13 12-2 PALMER,
WILLIAM 1858036 AR B Sub Vet 95 24 24 24 23

14 5-3 BURKE,
WILLIAM 1414719 MS B Senior

Vet 94 24 21 25 24

15 6-4 IVANOFF
LADD, RUSIN 2114494 AR B Junior 94 24 23 23 24

16 7-2 LACINA,
KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 94 21 24 25 24

17 11-4 JENKINS,
JAMES 8103295 LA A Veteran 94 24 23 24 23
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

18 12-1 KRAZER,
COLTON 2071028 MO C Sub

Junior 94 24 23 25 22

19 1-4 PRYOR,
BRODY 2209131 OK B Junior 93 24 24 22 23

20 6-2 PHELPS,
LOUIS 1115390 LA C Senior

Vet 93 24 21 25 23

21 7-1 BATTEN,
DANIEL 1213389 LA A 93 24 23 23 23

22 7-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA B Senior

Vet 93 23 24 23 23

23 15-5 WEAVER,
SAM 0513125 AR B Senior

Vet 93 24 24 24 21

24 2-1 BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 92 21 23 24 24

25 2-3 DUMAS,
AVERY 2116368 LA B Junior 92 20 25 24 23

26 9-3 RICHARDSON,
SHANE 9912215 CO AA 92 23 23 22 24

27 12-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 92 21 23 25 23

28 1-5 PRYOR,
KOOPER 2209130 OK B Sub

Junior 91 22 22 24 23

29 7-5 BOOTH,
DANIEL 2216354 KS C Veteran 91 23 22 23 23

30 11-1 PIERCE,
BILLY 8001299 OK B Senior

Vet 91 24 22 22 23

31 3-1 WALDO III,
ANDY 0502775 AR B Senior

Vet 90 23 22 23 22

32 10-5 SKIPPER,
AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 90 22 22 24 22

33 11-2 CAVETT,
ANGIE 2111883 OK C Lady II 90 21 23 21 25

34 3-5 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK B Sub Vet 89 25 17 24 23
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

35 5-1 BOLDEN,
TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 89 22 23 20 24

36 6-3 GARRISON,
KYLIE 2119153 AR A Lady I 89 22 22 22 23

37 11-5 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR B 89 24 21 23 21

38 12-3 GUNTER,
EDWIN 2072247 LA C Senior

Vet 89 21 20 24 24

39 15-3 TUCKER,
MICHAEL 9504843 AR B Senior

Vet 89 20 23 22 24

40 1-3 PRYOR,
MARSHALL 2209129 OK B Sub

Junior 88 22 23 19 24

41 6-5 SKIPPER,
STEVEN 2069847 LA B 88 23 22 21 22

42 11-3 HICKS,
LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior

Vet 88 24 19 23 22

43 2-5 FAULK,
WESTON 2207842 AR C Junior 87 19 23 23 22

44 9-4 HERMAN,
NIKKI 1013309 CO B Lady I 87 22 20 25 20

45 16-1 LAWLER,
MIKE 1931126 LA D Sub Vet 87 23 19 22 23

46 1-1 PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK B 86 22 21 24 19

47 8-4 MCPHERSON,
BRADY 2072223 AR D 86 20 21 22 23

48 10-2 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 86 23 23 19 21

49 5-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 85 21 21 21 22

50 9-5 RAINSDON,
SAMANTHA 8403124 NM C Lady I 85 22 21 21 21

51 14-3 MATHERS,
DONNA 0111244 TX D Lady II 85 21 23 21 20
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

52 7-3 LACINA,
KARLA 9403850 MS C Lady II 82 20 20 21 21

53 12-5 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS B Lady II 81 18 21 22 20

54 1-2 PRYOR,
CLANCY 2303146 OK D Sub

Junior 80 20 20 19 21

55 10-4 POLLARD,
JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior

Vet 80 19 20 19 22

56 10-3 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA D Senior
Vet 79 18 20 18 23

57 3-3 WALDO IV,
ANDY 8001961 LA B Sub Vet 77 15 21 21 20

58 14-4 DELEO,
MELISSA 1628612 AR C Lady I 77 20 19 18 20

59 15-4 ROGERS,
FRED 2900758 MS D Senior

Vet 73 18 18 18 19
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Scores for Event: 2
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 4-3 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR 21.0 Sub

Junior 96 23 24 25 24

2 16-1 PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK 20.0 94 23 23 23 25

3 11-3 COODY,
CALEB 1300928 AR 26.0 93 25 24 22 22

4 7-1 BATTEN,
DANIEL 1213389 LA 25.0 92 21 22 24 25

5 2-3 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA 19.0 Junior 91 21 25 24 21

6 7-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA 25.5 Senior

Vet 91 22 21 25 23

7 1-4 DUMAS,
AVERY 2116368 LA 19.5 Junior 90 23 20 23 24

8 3-3 LACINA,
KENT 7801357 MS 22.0 Sub Vet 90 19 23 23 25

9 16-4 PRYOR,
BRODY 2209131 OK 21.0 Junior 90 24 20 23 23

10 1-2 IVANOFF
LADD, RUSIN 2114494 AR 20.5 Junior 89 23 22 23 21

11 4-4 BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA 19.0 Sub

Junior 89 21 22 22 24

12 3-5 KYLES,
BRUCE 1915980 TX 23.0 Senior

Vet 88 24 23 20 21

13 5-1 PIERCE,
BILLY 8001299 OK 25.5 Senior

Vet 88 23 22 24 19

14 6-4 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR 22.0 88 21 19 25 23

15 10-4 GARRISON,
KYLIE 2119153 AR 20.0 Lady I 88 23 21 22 22

16 11-1 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA 26.0 Junior G 88 21 22 24 21
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

17 16-5 PRYOR,
KOOPER 2209130 OK 19.5 Sub

Junior 88 21 22 22 23

18 2-2 BURKE,
WILLIAM 1414719 MS 21.0 Senior

Vet 87 22 21 22 22

19 4-1 BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA 19.5 Junior 87 23 23 23 18

20 4-5 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK 21.0 Sub Vet 87 20 23 21 23

21 5-5 SCHMITT,
CRAIG 9102786 KS 27.0 87 21 22 24 20

22 9-1 TREFFLICH,
CHARLES 9404062 TX 25.0 87 21 23 22 21

23 12-5 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR 27.0 87 21 23 22 21

24 6-2 PHELPS,
LOUIS 1115390 LA 20.0 Senior

Vet 86 22 23 19 22

25 10-2 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR 19.0 Lady I 86 23 18 22 23

26 5-4 HICKS,
LARRY 9404375 AR 26.0 Senior

Vet 85 19 22 24 20

27 7-3 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR 25.5 85 21 24 18 22

28 15-1 LAWLER,
MIKE 1931126 LA 22.0 Sub Vet 85 20 22 19 24

29 15-4 BOOTH,
DANIEL 2216354 KS 20.0 Veteran 85 20 23 22 20

30 3-1 WHITLOCK,
DENNIS 8800347 MO 23.5 Sub Vet 84 24 18 23 19

31 9-2 PARKER, P 9000057 TX 27.0 Veteran 84 21 23 20 20

32 11-2 LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA 25.0 Veteran 84 22 19 21 22

33 6-1 KRAZER,
COLTON 2071028 MO 19.0 Sub

Junior 83 21 21 19 22

34 10-5 WEAVER,
SAM 0513125 AR 22.0 Senior

Vet 82 23 19 18 22
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

35 14-4 MATHERS,
DONNA 0111244 TX 20.0 Lady II 82 20 17 23 22

36 15-3 GUNTER,
EDWIN 2072247 LA 21.0 Senior

Vet 82 16 22 24 20

37 2-5 LACINA,
KARLA 9403850 MS 19.0 Lady II 81 19 20 19 23

38 5-2 DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA 27.0 Veteran 81 23 22 18 18

39 11-4 JENKINS,
JAMES 8103295 LA 25.5 Veteran 81 20 22 20 19

40 1-1 FAULK,
WESTON 2207842 AR 22.0 Junior 80 20 22 20 18

41 3-2 CAVETT,
ANGIE 2111883 OK 23.0 Lady II 79 20 20 20 19

42 1-5 DELEO,
MELISSA 1628612 AR 20.5 Lady I 78 20 21 18 19

43 2-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS 19.0 Senior
Vet 78 15 24 19 20

44 12-3 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS 27.0 Sub Vet 78 20 18 23 17

45 10-3 ROGERS,
FRED 2900758 MS 19.0 Senior

Vet 77 17 19 21 20

46 6-5 TUCKER,
MICHAEL 9504843 AR 21.0 Senior

Vet 75 20 23 14 18

47 9-3 RICHARDSON,
SHANE 9912215 CO 26.0 74 19 19 18 18

48 9-5 RAINSDON,
SAMANTHA 8403124 NM 25.5 Lady I 74 20 22 15 17

49 1-3 SKIPPER,
STEVEN 2069847 LA 21.5 73 22 18 17 16

50 9-4 HERMAN,
NIKKI 1013309 CO 26.0 Lady I 73 18 14 20 21

51 10-1 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA 20.0 Senior
Vet 73 19 19 19 16
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

52 6-3 BROOKS,
DOYLE 1211944 LA 21.0 Chair 71 18 19 19 15

53 14-2 MCPHERSON,
BRADY 2072223 AR 22.0 69 18 16 15 20

54 2-1 BOLDEN,
TERRY 1010415 IN 19.0 Lady II 68 15 19 19 15

55 12-4 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS 25.0 Lady II 61 14 17 15 15
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Scores for Event: 3
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 11-4 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA B Veteran 94 46 48

2 7-2 WHITLOCK,
DENNIS 8800347 MO B Sub Vet 93 46 47

3 10-3 SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 93 44 49
4 2-2 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA C Junior 92 46 46

5 1-1 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK C Senior
Vet 91 45 46

6 7-4 SANDERS, DONALD 2205385 LA B Senior
Vet 91 45 46

7 13-5 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 KS A 91 44 47
8 10-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 90 44 46
9 6-2 DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA A Veteran 89 45 44
10 9-3 LABORDE, ROBERT 8601749 LA B Veteran 89 43 46

11 9-5 PRYOR, KOOPER 2209130 OK C Sub
Junior 89 45 44

12 13-3 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR A 89 43 46

13 6-1 SCHULTE, MADDOX 1940785 LA D Junior 88 42 46
14 11-1 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR AA 88 42 46

15 8-1 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS C Senior
Vet 87 42 45

16 3-5 RAINSDON,
SAMANTHA 8403124 NM B Lady I 86 41 45

17 7-3 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR A 86 43 43

18 13-1 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR A 86 42 44

19 4-5 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR C Sub

Junior 85 43 42

20 6-4 GARRISON, KYLIE 2119153 AR C Lady I 85 42 43
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

21 3-1 TREFFLICH,
CHARLES 9404062 TX C 84 39 45

22 3-3 RICHARDSON,
SHANE 9912215 CO AA 84 44 40

23 3-4 HERMAN, NIKKI 1013309 CO B Lady I 83 44 39
24 3-2 PARKER, P 9000057 TX C Veteran 82 40 42
25 4-2 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA D Sub Vet 82 47 35
26 2-5 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS C Sub Vet 81 38 43

27 8-4 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX C Senior
Vet 80 40 40

28 1-3 BOOTH, DANIEL 2216354 KS C Veteran 79 37 42
29 4-4 WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA D Sub Vet 79 38 41
30 10-5 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS C Lady II 79 41 38

31 11-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR D Senior
Vet 79 40 39

32 1-2 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK D Lady II 78 38 40

33 8-2 IVANOFF LADD,
RUSIN 2114494 AR C Junior 78 35 43

34 9-4 PRYOR, BRODY 2209131 OK C Junior 78 40 38

35 10-1 KRAZER, COLTON 2071028 MO C Sub
Junior 78 36 42

36 4-1 WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR D Senior
Vet 77 37 40

37 9-1 PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK C 77 38 39
38 2-1 BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 76 36 40
39 13-4 DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR D Lady I 76 40 36

40 1-5 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR C Senior
Vet 74 39 35

41 2-4 BARNETT, BROOKS 2302661 LA C Sub
Junior 74 35 39
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

42 6-5 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA D Senior
Vet 73 37 36

43 7-1 BATTEN, DANIEL 1213389 LA B 72 37 35
44 10-2 MCPHERSON, KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 72 33 39
45 13-2 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA D 72 37 35
46 4-3 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK C Sub Vet 71 34 37

47 8-3 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 66 34 32

48 2-3 LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS D Lady II 65 34 31

49 11-3 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D Senior
Vet 64 30 34

50 1-4 RICHMOND, CORAN 2302662 LA D Sub
Junior 62 31 31
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Scores for Event: 4
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 10-3 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR AA 96 47 49
2 13-5 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 KS A 95 47 48
3 9-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 94 47 47
4 11-2 SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 94 46 48
5 14-2 PARKER, P 9000057 TX C Veteran 92 46 46

6 1-4 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR C Sub

Junior 91 47 44

7 4-5 HAMEL, MARK 7808613 NM B Sub Vet 91 47 44
8 9-2 COLES, KAMERON 2117953 AR B Junior G 91 47 44
9 10-1 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS A Sub Vet 91 46 45

10 1-2 PRYOR, KOOPER 2209130 OK C Sub
Junior 89 44 45

11 11-4 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA B Veteran 89 43 46
12 13-2 DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA A Veteran 89 47 42
13 16-1 CUPPLES, ROBSON 2201870 TX AA Sub Vet 89 43 46
14 5-4 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA C Junior 88 41 47

15 6-5 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR A 88 46 42

16 8-1 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS C Senior
Vet 88 43 45

17 12-1 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR A 88 43 45

18 6-4 TRAYLOR III,
CHARLES 8502553 LA B Veteran 87 43 44

19 11-1 WHITLOCK,
DENNIS 8800347 MO B Sub Vet 87 45 42

20 13-4 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR A 87 42 45

21 7-3 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX C Senior
Vet 86 41 45
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

22 10-2 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS C Veteran 86 42 44

23 11-5 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS C Sub Vet 86 42 44

24 12-2 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK C Senior
Vet 86 46 40

25 5-5 EZERNACK, CALEB 2118601 AR C Junior 85 43 42
26 14-4 HERMAN, NIKKI 1013309 CO B Lady I 85 43 42

27 14-5 RAINSDON,
SAMANTHA 8403124 NM B Lady I 85 44 41

28 12-5 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR C Senior
Vet 82 39 43

29 13-1 KRAZER, COLTON 2071028 MO C Sub
Junior 82 42 40

30 14-3 RICHARDSON,
SHANE 9912215 CO AA 82 41 41

31 15-2 LONG, CHARLES 5109499 TX A Senior
Vet 82 45 37

32 16-2 STULTZ, PHIL 2020469 KS C Veteran 82 38 44
33 1-1 PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK C 81 42 39
34 5-3 SCHULTE, MADDOX 1940785 LA D Junior 81 43 38

35 7-4 SANDERS, DONALD 2205385 LA B Senior
Vet 81 43 38

36 9-5 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS C Lady II 81 42 39
37 11-3 BOOTH, DANIEL 2216354 KS C Veteran 81 39 42
38 16-4 LABORDE, ROBERT 8601749 LA B Veteran 81 47 34

39 6-1 CRAWFORD, DAVE 8903825 LA D Senior
Vet 80 37 43

40 9-3 GARRISON, KYLIE 2119153 AR C Lady I 80 40 40
41 4-1 BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 78 39 39
42 9-1 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA D Sub Vet 78 36 42
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

43 10-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR D Senior
Vet 78 38 40

44 2-5 IVANOFF LADD,
RUSIN 2114494 AR C Junior 77 40 37

45 12-4 DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR D Lady I 76 36 40
46 1-5 PRYOR, BRODY 2209131 OK C Junior 75 42 33

47 8-2 WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR D Senior
Vet 75 38 37

48 8-5 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA D Senior
Vet 75 40 35

49 6-3 HEUSEL, TREY 0761274 LA B Sub Vet 74 31 43
50 7-2 WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA D Sub Vet 74 35 39
51 6-2 MATHERS, DONNA 0111244 TX D Lady II 73 36 37

52 14-1 TREFFLICH,
CHARLES 9404062 TX C 73 37 36

53 15-4 FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL C 73 38 35
54 15-3 BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 70 38 32
55 4-3 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK C Sub Vet 68 31 37
56 15-1 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA D 68 36 32
57 5-2 MCPHERSON, KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 67 34 33
58 15-5 SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 67 35 32
59 12-3 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK D Lady II 66 33 33

60 7-5 POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior
Vet 60 28 32

61 8-3 LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS D Lady II 59 28 31

62 8-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 58 28 30

63 10-4 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D Senior
Vet 54 28 26

64 7-1 BATTEN, DANIEL 1213389 LA D 43 21 22
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Scores for Event: 5
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 5-1 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR 27.0 95 24 25 22 24

2 5-3 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR 25.5 94 24 23 24 23

3 2-1 IVANOFF
LADD, RUSIN 2114494 AR 20.5 Junior 93 22 25 23 23

4 11-4 JENKINS,
JAMES 8103295 LA 25.5 Veteran 93 23 22 24 24

5 14-5 PRYOR,
BRODY 2209131 OK 21.0 Junior 93 22 23 23 25

6 2-3 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR 22.0 Sub

Junior 92 23 23 23 23

7 9-4 COLES,
KAMERON 2117953 AR 25.0 Junior G 92 21 24 23 24

8 15-1 KRAZER,
COLTON 2071028 MO 19.0 Sub

Junior 92 25 24 21 22

9 7-1 BATTEN,
DANIEL 1213389 LA 25.0 91 20 24 24 23

10 10-4 GARRISON,
KYLIE 2119153 AR 20.0 Lady I 91 24 22 22 23

11 10-5 DUMAS,
AVERY 2116368 LA 19.5 Junior 91 21 24 22 24

12 6-1 BURKE,
WILLIAM 1414719 MS 21.0 Senior

Vet 90 23 22 22 23

13 7-3 HEUSEL,
TREY 0761274 LA 23.0 Sub Vet 90 23 23 24 20

14 14-3 EZERNACK,
CALEB 2118601 AR 22.0 Junior 90 23 21 24 22

15 15-4 BOOTH,
DANIEL 2216354 KS 20.0 Veteran 90 23 23 22 22

16 2-5 LACINA,
KENT 7801357 MS 22.0 Sub Vet 89 21 24 21 23
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

17 3-1 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA 26.0 Junior G 89 24 24 20 21

18 7-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA 25.5 Senior

Vet 89 19 23 24 23

19 9-3 LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA 25.0 Veteran 89 23 23 22 21

20 10-3 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA 19.0 Junior 89 22 21 23 23

21 6-2 PHELPS,
LOUIS 1115390 LA 20.0 Senior

Vet 88 22 22 22 22

22 4-5 RAINSDON,
SAMANTHA 8403124 NM 25.5 Lady I 87 21 20 21 25

23 11-1 HICKS,
LARRY 9404375 AR 26.0 Senior

Vet 87 17 24 22 24

24 11-3 COODY,
CALEB 1300928 AR 26.0 87 24 19 21 23

25 4-1 TREFFLICH,
CHARLES 9404062 TX 25.0 86 22 19 24 21

26 14-4 PRYOR,
KOOPER 2209130 OK 19.5 Sub

Junior 86 20 23 18 25

27 4-2 PARKER, P 9000057 TX 27.0 Veteran 85 22 25 20 18

28 4-3 RICHARDSON,
SHANE 9912215 CO 26.0 84 20 22 20 22

29 9-5 FRENCH,
JASON 9102191 AL 25.0 84 19 20 22 23

30 16-5 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK 21.0 Sub Vet 84 22 23 17 22
31 5-2 DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA 27.0 Veteran 83 22 18 20 23

32 12-5 WEAVER,
SAM 0513125 AR 22.0 Senior

Vet 82 21 20 21 20

33 16-1 BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA 19.5 Junior 82 21 21 18 22

34 7-2 KYLES,
BRUCE 1915980 TX 23.0 Senior

Vet 81 22 20 17 22
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

35 11-2 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS 26.5 Sub Vet 81 19 20 20 22

36 12-3 ROGERS,
FRED 2900758 MS 19.0 Senior

Vet 81 20 20 19 22

37 6-5 GUNTER,
EDWIN 2072247 LA 21.0 Senior

Vet 80 21 19 19 21

38 2-4 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR 22.0 79 19 20 23 17

39 8-4 CAVETT,
ANGIE 2111883 OK 23.0 Lady II 79 18 22 21 18

40 8-5 HAMEL,
MARK 7808613 NM 24.5 Sub Vet 78 15 22 21 20

41 10-1 FAULK,
WESTON 2207842 AR 22.0 Junior 78 18 19 20 21

42 5-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS 27.0 Sub Vet 77 21 18 20 18
43 5-5 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS 25.0 Lady II 77 15 21 22 19

44 8-3 WHITLOCK,
DENNIS 8800347 MO 23.5 Sub Vet 77 19 16 22 20

45 15-3 LACINA,
KARLA 9403850 MS 19.0 Lady II 77 19 22 19 17

46 16-2 SKIPPER,
AMIE 2069387 LA 19.0 Lady I 77 21 19 16 21

47 4-4 HERMAN,
NIKKI 1013309 CO 26.0 Lady I 76 22 15 19 20

48 10-2 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR 19.0 Lady I 76 21 16 20 19

49 3-5 PIERCE,
BILLY 8001299 OK 25.5 Senior

Vet 75 19 17 21 18

50 13-4 SCHMITT,
CRAIG 9102786 KS 27.0 75 19 16 22 18

51 14-1 PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK 20.0 75 18 21 18 18

52 6-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS 19.0 Senior
Vet 72 18 21 15 18
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Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

53 12-2 ALBRITTON,
ROYE 9502485 AR 20.0 Senior

Vet 72 19 17 20 16

54 2-2 MCPHERSON,
BRADY 2072223 AR 22.0 71 20 17 13 21

55 8-2 LAWLER,
MIKE 1931126 LA 22.0 Sub Vet 69 19 17 16 17

56 11-5 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS 27.0 Veteran 68 14 19 20 15

57 6-3 RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA 19.0 Sub

Junior 67 20 18 13 16

58 9-1 STULTZ, PHIL 2020469 KS 27.0 Veteran 67 17 19 17 14

59 9-2 RHOADS,
DAVID 2016350 KS 27.0 Senior

Vet 65 9 20 19 17

60 12-4 DELEO,
MELISSA 1628612 AR 20.5 Lady I 54 15 16 10 13

61 15-5 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA 20.0 Senior
Vet 53 20 22 11

62 16-4 SKIPPER,
STEVEN 2069847 LA 21.5 15 15

63 12-1 TUCKER,
MICHAEL 9504843 AR 21.0 Senior

Vet 0

64 14-2 MATHERS,
DONNA 0111244 TX 20.0 Lady II 0

65 16-3 BOLDEN,
TERRY 1010415 IN 19.0 Lady II 0
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Scores for Event: 7
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4 SE5 SE6 SE7 SE8

1 8-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 197 24 25 25 25 25 25 24 24

2 14-2 GARRISON,
KYLIE 2119153 AR A Lady I 196 23 25 25 24 25 25 24 25

3 22-4 PRYOR,
BRODY 2209131 OK B Junior 195 25 25 24 25 25 24 23 24

4 5-5 KIMBRIEL,
DYLAN 1774802 AR A Junior G 194 24 25 24 24 25 25 23 24

5 9-1 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 194 24 25 25 24 23 23 25 25

6 11-1 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR A 194 23 25 25 24 24 24 24 25

7 12-3 LEWIS,
WILLIAM 1856853 AR A Junior G 194 23 25 25 25 23 25 23 25

8 15-1 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS AA Sub Vet 194 22 25 25 25 22 25 25 25
9 13-2 PARKER, P 9000057 TX B Veteran 193 24 24 25 23 25 24 25 23

10 15-2 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS B Veteran 193 24 25 23 25 24 25 23 24

11 21-2 DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA AA Veteran 193 25 25 24 25 23 24 22 25

12 21-5 YEAGER,
ZEKE 0411063 MS AA 193 25 23 25 23 24 25 23 25

13 1-1 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA C Junior 192 23 23 21 25 25 25 25 25

14 7-1 BATTEN,
DANIEL 1213389 LA B 192 24 25 24 23 22 25 24 25

15 11-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA B Senior

Vet 192 24 25 24 24 25 20 25 25

16 15-3 COODY,
CALEB 1300928 AR AA 192 25 25 24 25 24 24 23 22

17 22-3 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR A Sub

Junior 192 24 25 23 25 23 24 24 24

18 12-2 SCHMITT,
CRAIG 9102786 KS A 191 25 24 20 25 25 25 22 25

19 18-3 CUPPLES,
ROBSON 2201870 TX AA Sub Vet 191 22 23 23 25 25 24 25 24

20 21-1 DICKSON,
MIKAYLA 1010778 TN A Lady I 191 24 24 24 24 22 25 23 25

21 23-4 LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA A Veteran 191 25 24 24 25 25 20 24 24

22 6-1 TRAYLOR III,
CHARLES 8502553 LA A Veteran 190 25 23 22 24 25 23 24 24
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Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4 SE5 SE6 SE7 SE8

23 9-4 DUMAS,
AVERY 2116368 LA B Junior 190 24 24 23 25 23 24 25 22

24 5-1 BOND,
MAGEN 1856811 AR B Lady I 189 24 25 22 23 24 24 22 25

25 12-1 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR AA 189 23 24 23 23 25 23 23 25

26 18-1 WHITLOCK,
DENNIS 8800347 MO A Sub Vet 189 22 23 25 24 25 22 24 24

27 9-2 MAESTRINI,
LUKE 1938576 LA A Junior 188 23 23 24 23 25 24 22 24

28 13-3 RICHARDSON,
SHANE 9912215 CO AA 188 24 24 23 25 23 24 23 22

29 21-3 MARTIN,
COOPER 2112574 LA B Junior 188 25 24 22 23 22 24 23 25

30 23-5 TAYLOR,
SEAN 1015692 LA B 187 25 23 22 24 24 24 22 23

31 6-2 PHELPS,
LOUIS 1115390 LA C Senior

Vet 186 24 20 24 25 22 24 24 23

32 6-3 HEUSEL,
TREY 0761274 LA A Sub Vet 186 24 24 24 24 23 24 20 23

33 11-2 JENKINS,
JAMES 8103295 LA A Veteran 186 24 23 24 22 24 23 23 23

34 13-4 HERMAN,
NIKKI 1013309 CO B Lady I 186 23 23 25 22 23 21 24 25

35 21-4 HAMEL,
MARK 7808613 NM A Sub Vet 186 25 23 22 23 23 23 23 24

36 1-5 BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA C Sub

Junior 185 22 23 22 25 25 21 24 23

37 14-3 COLES,
KAMERON 2117953 AR A Junior G 185 23 22 22 22 22 24 25 25

38 16-1 HICKS,
LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior

Vet 185 24 24 22 24 22 22 25 22

39 16-3 BOOTH,
DANIEL 2216354 KS C Veteran 185 25 23 23 22 24 22 22 24

40 17-5 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK B Sub Vet 185 22 25 22 24 22 25 22 23

41 22-5 PRYOR,
KOOPER 2209130 OK B Sub

Junior 185 22 23 24 25 23 24 23 21

42 7-2 BURKE,
WILLIAM 1414719 MS B Senior

Vet 184 24 22 23 22 24 22 23 24

43 13-5 RAINSDON,
SAMANTHA 8403124 NM C Lady I 184 23 22 25 24 22 24 21 23

44 10-1 SKIPPER,
STEVEN 2069847 LA B 183 22 25 22 21 23 24 24 22
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Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4 SE5 SE6 SE7 SE8

45 20-1 KRAZER,
COLTON 2071028 MO C Sub

Junior 183 22 22 22 23 24 23 22 25

46 23-2 STULTZ, PHIL 2020469 KS B Veteran 183 24 23 23 23 21 23 23 23
47 8-5 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS B Lady II 182 22 22 21 24 23 22 24 24

48 9-5 MAESTRINI,
ANDREW 2300751 LA B Junior G 182 24 21 23 25 22 23 21 23

49 18-5 PALMER,
WILLIAM 1858036 AR B Sub Vet 182 18 24 24 22 24 24 22 24

50 2-5 FULLER,
KEVIN 2309804 LA B 181 20 24 22 22 22 23 24 24

51 7-3 LACINA,
KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 181 23 19 23 23 23 23 23 24

52 16-4 CAVETT,
ANGIE 2111883 OK C Lady II 181 24 22 22 21 20 24 24 24

53 19-1 FAULK,
WESTON 2207842 AR C Junior 181 24 24 22 25 21 24 21 20

54 5-4 NEWSOM,
CALLIE 1773332 LA A Lady I 180 22 22 23 23 24 22 21 23

55 11-5 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR B 180 20 23 21 23 25 21 24 23

56 15-5 WEAVER,
SAM 0513125 AR B Senior

Vet 180 23 24 22 23 21 23 23 21

57 18-4 BOLDEN,
TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 179 22 21 21 23 22 21 24 25

58 23-3 RHOADS,
DAVID 2016350 KS D Senior

Vet 179 23 24 24 24 17 23 22 22

59 12-5 DELEO,
MELISSA 1628612 AR C Lady I 178 23 20 22 23 21 23 22 24

60 16-2 PIERCE,
BILLY 8001299 OK B Senior

Vet 178 18 23 24 24 23 20 23 23

61 13-1 TREFFLICH,
CHARLES 9404062 TX A 177 21 23 23 23 24 22 22 19

62 14-1 FRENCH,
JASON 9102191 AL B 177 23 22 23 24 20 20 23 22

63 22-1 PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK B 177 22 23 22 22 21 22 24 21

64 17-1 TUCKER,
MICHAEL 9504843 AR B Senior

Vet 175 22 22 22 21 22 21 22 23

65 19-2 GUNTER,
EDWIN 2072247 LA C Senior

Vet 175 22 17 22 24 24 22 22 22

66 7-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 173 21 22 23 21 22 21 21 22
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Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4 SE5 SE6 SE7 SE8

67 5-2 LAWLER,
MIKE 1931126 LA D Sub Vet 172 24 23 22 20 18 23 20 22

68 6-5 BROOKS,
DOYLE 1211944 LA D Chair 172 17 23 22 23 23 20 21 23

69 7-5 LACINA,
KARLA 9403850 MS C Lady II 172 19 20 24 23 18 24 22 22

70 18-2 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 172 22 22 22 20 24 19 21 22

71 3-3 HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA B Junior 171 23 22 19 23 24 19 21 20

72 8-2 HENDRIX,
BRIAR 2307153 AR D Sub

Junior 170 18 22 22 22 20 22 23 21

73 10-5 SKIPPER,
AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 170 22 19 18 24 22 23 21 21

74 6-4 SHAW III,
EDWARD 9900431 LA C Senior

Vet 169 21 23 24 19 18 22 22 20

75 9-3 BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 169 23 22 20 23 20 18 20 23

76 22-2 PRYOR,
CLANCY 2303146 OK D Sub

Junior 169 23 20 23 24 21 17 20 21

77 12-4 KYLES,
BRUCE 1915980 TX B Senior

Vet 167 23 22 21 22 19 19 21 20

78 14-4 LEWIS,
COLTON 2305368 AR D Sub

Junior 165 21 19 21 19 20 20 24 21

79 19-5 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA D Senior
Vet 165 20 19 12 23 23 22 21 25

80 4-3 SELF, CALEB 2520262 LA B Sub
Junior 164 21 21 22 19 19 20 18 24

81 2-1 JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA B Junior 163 20 21 21 18 20 21 18 24

82 14-5 LEWIS,
JOSEPH 1934122 AR B Junior 163 19 18 23 21 19 20 23 20

83 20-3 FAULK,
ADDYSON 2305070 AR B Lady I 163 20 23 19 23 21 21 17 19

84 1-2 RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA D Sub

Junior 162 20 22 18 22 22 19 19 20

85 10-3 MCPHERSON,
BRADY 2072223 AR D 162 19 18 21 22 18 21 24 19

86 10-4 MATHERS,
DONNA 0111244 TX D Lady II 162 21 20 21 21 21 15 22 21

87 3-2 RICHMOND,
AVA 2111243 LA D Junior 160 15 17 21 19 21 24 21 22
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Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4 SE5 SE6 SE7 SE8

88 8-3 HENDRIX,
TOBY 2403533 AR D 160 21 20 19 18 23 18 22 19

89 11-3 FORTE, BEN 9104160 AR B Senior
Vet 160 24 22 20 19 19 19 20 17

90 20-4 WALDO IV,
ANDY 8001961 LA B Sub Vet 160 21 18 21 22 15 20 22 21

91 17-2 NASH,
THOMAS 9501071 LA B Senior

Vet 157 19 18 21 20 21 23 19 16

92 2-2 TUCKER,
JAXON 2521091 LA B Sub

Junior 155 22 18 17 17 18 21 20 22

93 3-1 GRAVES,
LILLIE 2073460 LA B Lady I 153 16 16 22 19 18 21 20 21

94 1-4 BROOKS,
NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior G 151 19 21 21 15 21 17 19 18

95 2-4 FULLER,
KATHRYN 2307095 LA B Sub

Junior 151 19 20 17 17 22 21 17 18

96 3-5 COODY,
HUDSON 2416100 LA B Sub

Junior 150 20 19 23 20 15 18 18 17

97 4-1 FROST,
HAYDEN 2410659 LA D Junior G 150 20 19 19 19 17 19 19 18

98 16-5 ALBRITTON,
ROYE 9502485 AR C Senior

Vet 148 14 21 18 20 19 19 18 19

99 15-4 ROGERS,
FRED 2900758 MS D Senior

Vet 146 16 23 15 18 19 21 17 17

100 4-2 WHITMAN,
REED 2410384 LA D Sub

Junior 145 19 16 17 20 20 14 20 19

101 2-3 TUCKER,
WESLY 2521092 LA B 140 19 20 17 17 20 13 15 19

102 5-3 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR C Lady I 130 9 12 12 16 20 21 17 23

103 8-1 POLLARD,
JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior

Vet 129 20 22 22 22 21 22

104 4-4 RICHMOND,
BRIAN 2522524 LA B 93 11 7 13 15 11 10 13 13

105 17-3 WALDO III,
ANDY 0502775 AR B Senior

Vet 89 22 21 24 22
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Scores for Event: 8
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

1 22-5 YEAGER, ZEKE 0411063 MS AA 100 50 50
2 14-3 COLES, KAMERON 2117953 AR A Junior G 95 49 46
3 7-5 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS C Sub Vet 94 44 50
4 12-2 SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 93 48 45
5 15-1 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS A Sub Vet 93 46 47

6 6-1 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX C Senior
Vet 92 45 47

7 15-3 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR AA 92 50 42
8 5-2 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 KS AA 91 46 45
9 2-4 HAMEL, MARK 7808613 NM A Sub Vet 90 46 44
10 17-5 KIMBRIEL, DYLAN 1774802 AR AA Junior G 90 46 44
11 22-2 DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA A Veteran 90 47 43

12 5-3 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR A 89 45 44

13 11-5 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR A 89 44 45

14 5-1 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR A 88 46 42

15 15-2 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS C Veteran 88 47 41

16 19-5 LABORDE, ROBERT 8601749 LA B Veteran 88 43 45

17 9-5 CRAWFORD, DAVE 8903825 LA D Senior
Vet 87 42 45

18 19-4 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR C Sub

Junior 87 45 42

19 10-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 86 42 44
20 12-1 MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA C Junior 86 44 42
21 5-5 LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR C Junior G 85 40 45

22 11-4 SANDERS, DONALD 2205385 LA B Senior
Vet 85 41 44
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23 20-1 TREFFLICH,
CHARLES 9404062 TX C 85 42 43

24 20-2 PARKER, P 9000057 TX B Veteran 85 45 40
25 5-4 DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR D Lady I 84 41 43
26 20-4 HERMAN, NIKKI 1013309 CO B Lady I 84 42 42

27 2-2 BARNETT, BROOKS 2302661 LA C Sub
Junior 83 40 43

28 6-3 HEUSEL, TREY 0761274 LA B Sub Vet 83 38 45

29 22-1 DICKSON,
MIKAYLA 1010778 TN B Lady I 83 46 37

30 2-1 BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 82 38 44

31 6-4 TRAYLOR III,
CHARLES 8502553 LA B Veteran 82 40 42

32 14-1 SCHULTE, MADDOX 1940785 LA C Junior 82 44 38
33 13-2 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA B Junior 81 40 41

34 16-2 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR C Senior
Vet 81 39 42

35 19-2 WHITLOCK,
DENNIS 8800347 MO B Sub Vet 81 39 42

36 20-5 RAINSDON,
SAMANTHA 8403124 NM B Lady I 80 41 39

37 8-1 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS C Senior
Vet 79 41 38

38 9-4 FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL C 79 40 39
39 11-2 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA A Veteran 79 37 42
40 14-2 GARRISON, KYLIE 2119153 AR C Lady I 79 37 42

41 3-5 JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA C Junior 78 38 40

42 8-5 WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA D Sub Vet 78 38 40
43 1-1 PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK C 77 33 44
44 7-4 BOOTH, DANIEL 2216354 KS C Veteran 77 38 39
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45 9-1 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK C Senior
Vet 77 39 38

46 11-1 KRAZER, COLTON 2071028 MO C Sub
Junior 77 41 36

47 12-3 MAESTRINI,
ANDREW 2300751 LA D Junior G 77 39 38

48 13-1 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA D 77 41 36

49 20-3 RICHARDSON,
SHANE 9912215 CO AA 77 43 34

50 1-5 PRYOR, KOOPER 2209130 OK C Sub
Junior 76 38 38

51 9-2 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK D Lady II 75 36 39
52 14-5 LEWIS, JOSEPH 1934122 AR D Junior 75 44 31
53 15-5 MCCARTY, WILL 0211940 MS C 75 37 38
54 17-1 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA D Sub Vet 75 41 34
55 17-2 BOND, MAGEN 1856811 AR A Lady I 75 33 42

56 22-3 LONG, CHARLES 5109499 TX A Senior
Vet 75 36 39

57 10-1 HENDRIX, BRIAR 2307153 AR C Sub
Junior 74 38 36

58 13-3 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK C Sub Vet 74 38 36
59 7-1 BATTEN, DANIEL 1213389 LA D 72 35 37
60 10-5 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS C Lady II 72 41 31

61 8-2 WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR D Senior
Vet 71 34 37

62 22-4 MATHERS, DONNA 0111244 TX D Lady II 71 35 36
63 6-5 BROOKS, DOYLE 1211944 LA D Chair 68 31 37
64 13-5 SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 68 29 39
65 1-4 PRYOR, BRODY 2209131 OK C Junior 67 33 34

66 2-3 RICHMOND, CORAN 2302662 LA D Sub
Junior 67 32 35
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Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

67 16-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR C Senior
Vet 67 30 37

68 19-3 BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 67 33 34

69 16-3 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR D Lady I 66 34 32

70 3-2 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA D Senior
Vet 65 30 35

71 3-4 MARTIN, COOPER 2112574 LA C Junior 65 33 32
72 10-2 MCPHERSON, KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 65 32 33

73 15-4 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D Senior
Vet 64 30 34

74 16-4 ALBRITTON, ROYE 9502485 AR D Senior
Vet 62 31 31

75 13-4 GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA B Lady I 57 29 28

76 14-4 LEWIS, COLTON 2305368 AR D Sub
Junior 55 29 26

77 8-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 53 23 30

78 7-2 LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS D Lady II 50 21 29
79 2-5 RICHMOND, BRIAN 2522524 LA B 42 21 21
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Scores for Event: 9
Squad-

Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

1 18-3 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR 25.5 95 24 24 23 24

2 17-2 DUMAS,
AVERY 2116368 LA 19.5 Junior 93 24 23 23 23

3 5-1 TREFFLICH,
CHARLES 9404062 TX 25.0 92 22 24 23 23

4 8-4 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR 22.0 Sub

Junior 92 23 23 23 23

5 1-5 KIMBRIEL,
DYLAN 1774802 AR 27.0 Junior G 91 24 22 23 22

6 4-1 BURKE,
WILLIAM 1414719 MS 21.0 Senior

Vet 91 21 24 23 23

7 14-3 GARRISON,
KYLIE 2119153 AR 20.0 Lady I 91 23 24 21 23

8 21-5 PRYOR,
KOOPER 2209130 OK 19.5 Sub

Junior 91 22 24 23 22

9 1-1 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA 26.0 Junior G 90 22 23 23 22

10 9-4 COLES,
KAMERON 2117953 AR 25.0 Junior G 90 21 22 23 24

11 10-3 COODY,
CALEB 1300928 AR 26.0 90 23 22 23 22

12 16-5 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK 21.0 Sub Vet 90 21 23 24 22

13 5-3 RICHARDSON,
SHANE 9912215 CO 26.0 89 22 20 24 23

14 11-3 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR 27 89 24 21 21 23

15 20-5 PRYOR,
BRODY 2209131 OK 21.0 Junior 89 23 24 22 20

16 1-3 MAESTRINI,
LUKE 1938576 LA 25.5 Junior 88 21 20 24 23

17 6-2 PHELPS,
LOUIS 1115390 LA 20.0 Senior

Vet 88 20 24 23 21
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18 7-1 BATTEN,
DANIEL 1213389 LA 25.0 88 23 21 23 21

19 7-3 LACINA,
KENT 7801357 MS 22.0 Sub Vet 88 21 21 21 25

20 11-5 SCHMITT,
CRAIG 9102786 KS 27.0 88 22 22 23 21

21 16-1 KRAZER,
COLTON 2071028 MO 19.0 Sub

Junior 88 21 22 24 21

22 9-2 DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA 27.0 Veteran 87 23 20 23 21
23 10-1 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS 26.5 Sub Vet 87 23 21 21 22

24 14-1 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA 19.0 Junior 87 22 24 21 20

25 19-4 BOOTH,
DANIEL 2216354 KS 20.0 Veteran 87 20 23 22 22

26 9-1 DICKSON,
MIKAYLA 1010778 TN 27.0 Lady I 86 20 22 21 23

27 11-2 JENKINS,
JAMES 8103295 LA 25.5 Veteran 86 22 22 20 22

28 2-1 LAWLER,
MIKE 1931126 LA 22.0 Sub Vet 85 22 19 22 22

29 2-5 MAESTRINI,
ANDREW 2300751 LA 22.5 Junior G 85 20 20 23 22

30 5-2 PARKER, P 9000057 TX 27.0 Veteran 85 22 21 22 20

31 6-5 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR 20.5 Lady I 85 22 20 19 24

32 9-5 YEAGER,
ZEKE 0411063 MS 27.0 85 20 22 21 22

33 13-5 DELEO,
MELISSA 1628612 AR 20.5 Lady I 85 21 22 19 23

34 19-1 PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK 20.0 85 22 20 21 22

35 19-2 GUNTER,
EDWIN 2072247 LA 21.0 Senior

Vet 85 20 23 22 20
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Squad-
Post Name ATA # State YRD Category Total SE1 SE2 SE3 SE4

36 20-4 JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA 21.5 Junior 85 20 22 22 21

37 1-4 HICKS,
LARRY 9404375 AR 26.0 Senior

Vet 84 22 21 22 19

38 5-5 RAINSDON,
SAMANTHA 8403124 NM 25.5 Lady I 84 22 21 18 23

39 17-1 BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA 19.5 Junior 84 20 23 22 19

40 21-2 BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA 19.0 Sub

Junior 84 23 18 22 21

41 10-2 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS 27.0 Veteran 83 19 22 22 20

42 11-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA 25.5 Senior

Vet 83 21 22 22 18

43 2-4 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR 22.0 82 20 20 20 22

44 4-5 LEWIS,
WILLIAM 1856853 AR 21.0 Junior G 82 18 20 21 23

45 6-1 LACINA,
KARLA 9403850 MS 19.0 Lady II 82 21 21 18 22

46 6-4 BROOKS,
DOYLE 1211944 LA 21.0 Chair 82 20 20 22 20

47 13-2 SKIPPER,
AMIE 2069387 LA 19.0 Lady I 82 23 22 18 19

48 7-2 HEUSEL,
TREY 0761274 LA 23.0 Sub Vet 81 20 18 20 23

49 10-4 MCCARTY,
WILL 0211940 MS 25.5 81 18 19 23 21

50 11-1 TRAYLOR III,
CHARLES 8502553 LA 26.0 Veteran 80 22 18 19 21

51 12-2 TAYLOR,
SEAN 1015692 LA 20.5 80 20 20 21 19

5/4/25, 5:30 PM ATA Trap - Scores Report

https://scoresr.com/regv2/ScoringScoresReportB.php 3/5PDF processed with CutePDF Editor www.CutePDF-Editor.com

https://www.cutepdf-editor.com


Squad-
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52 20-1 BOLDEN,
TERRY 1010415 IN 19.0 Lady II 80 21 20 19 20

53 1-2 PIERCE,
BILLY 8001299 OK 25.5 Senior

Vet 79 21 19 19 20

54 8-5 WHITLOCK,
DENNIS 8800347 MO 23.5 Sub Vet 79 19 21 21 18

55 4-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS 19.0 Senior
Vet 77 19 21 16 21

56 6-3 SHAW III,
EDWARD 9900431 LA 19.0 Senior

Vet 77 17 22 20 18

57 12-5 WEAVER,
SAM 0513125 AR 22.0 Senior

Vet 77 18 20 19 20

58 7-4 KYLES,
BRUCE 1915980 TX 23.0 Senior

Vet 76 19 20 20 17

59 13-1 FAULK,
WESTON 2207842 AR 22.0 Junior 76 18 17 20 21

60 5-4 HERMAN,
NIKKI 1013309 CO 26.0 Lady I 75 19 18 18 20

61 8-2 MCPHERSON,
BRADY 2072223 AR 22.0 75 18 21 21 15

62 19-3 FULLER,
KEVIN 2309804 LA 22.0 75 18 18 18 21

63 19-5 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA 20.0 Senior
Vet 75 14 22 20 19

64 22-5 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS 25.0 Lady II 75 17 21 16 21

65 2-2 CAVETT,
ANGIE 2111883 OK 23.0 Lady II 74 18 18 17 21

66 18-5 HAMEL,
MARK 7808613 NM 24.5 Sub Vet 74 18 19 18 19

67 3-1 FRENCH,
JASON 9102191 AL 25.0 73 15 21 19 18

68 8-3 BOND,
MAGEN 1856811 AR 24.0 Lady I 73 21 20 16 16
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69 14-4 LEWIS,
JOSEPH 1934122 AR 22.0 Junior 72 15 19 19 19

70 18-4 LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA 25.0 Veteran 72 21 18 16 17

71 4-3 MATHERS,
DONNA 0111244 TX 20.0 Lady II 71 19 18 20 14

72 22-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS 27.0 Sub Vet 71 13 18 20 20

73 13-3 SKIPPER,
STEVEN 2069847 LA 21.5 70 18 16 17 19

74 17-4 BROOKS,
NATALIE 2112594 LA 19.0 Junior G 70 16 19 17 18

75 12-3 ROGERS,
FRED 2900758 MS 19.0 Senior

Vet 68 19 19 13 17

76 4-2 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR 19.0 Lady I 66 13 18 20 15

77 13-4 GRAVES,
LILLIE 2073460 LA 20.0 Lady I 66 17 16 15 18

78 14-5 LEWIS,
COLTON 2305368 AR 20.0 Sub

Junior 66 20 16 15 15

79 16-4 ALBRITTON,
ROYE 9502485 AR 20.0 Senior

Vet 65 15 18 16 16

80 17-5 FULLER,
KATHRYN 2307095 LA 20.0 Sub

Junior 65 18 14 17 16

81 21-3 RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA 19.0 Sub

Junior 64 14 14 16 20

82 22-1 CRAWFORD,
DAVE 8903825 LA 25.0 Senior

Vet 62 18 14 15 15

83 14-2 HENDRIX,
BRIAR 2307153 AR 19.0 Sub

Junior 58 17 14 11 16

84 2-3 RICHMOND,
BRIAN 2522524 LA 22.0 33 8 11 6 8
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High-Over-All Scores

Name ATA # State Class Category Total E 1 E
2

E
3

E
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E
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9
SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 841 100 88 93 94 89 194 93 90

COODY,
CALEB 1300928 AR AA 835 97 93 88 96 87 192 92 90

MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR A Sub

Junior 831 96 96 85 91 92 192 87 92

BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR A 829 96 85 89 87 94 194 89 95

RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR AA 818 96 87 86 88 95 189 88 89
DUMAS,
AVERY 2116368 LA B Junior 817 92 90 92 88 91 190 81 93

SCHMITT,
CRAIG 9102786 KS A 815 97 87 91 95 75 191 91 88

DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA AA Veteran 811 99 81 89 89 83 193 90 87
SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA C Junior 805 95 91 88 81 89 192 82 87

SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA B Senior

Vet 805 93 91 91 81 89 192 85 83

PARKER, P 9000057 TX B Veteran 805 99 84 82 92 85 193 85 85
LACINA,
KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 803 94 90 81 86 89 181 94 88

JENKINS,
JAMES 8103295 LA A Veteran 802 94 81 94 89 93 186 79 86

BURKE,
WILLIAM 1414719 MS B Senior

Vet 800 94 87 87 88 90 184 79 91

GARRISON,
KYLIE 2119153 AR A Lady I 799 89 88 85 80 91 196 79 91

PRYOR,
KOOPER 2209130 OK B Sub

Junior 795 91 88 89 89 86 185 76 91

LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA A Veteran 790 96 84 89 81 89 191 88 72
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9
WHITLOCK,
DENNIS 8800347 MO A Sub Vet 785 95 84 93 87 77 189 81 79

HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 785 92 78 90 94 77 197 86 71
HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR B 781 89 88 86 88 79 180 89 82

PRYOR,
BRODY 2209131 OK B Junior 780 93 90 78 75 93 195 67 89

TREFFLICH,
CHARLES 9404062 TX A 779 95 87 84 73 86 177 85 92

KRAZER,
COLTON 2071028 MO C Sub

Junior 777 94 83 78 82 92 183 77 88

BOOTH,
DANIEL 2216354 KS C Veteran 775 91 85 79 81 90 185 77 87

RICHARDSON,
SHANE 9912215 CO AA 770 92 74 84 82 84 188 77 89

HICKS,
LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior

Vet 766 88 85 74 82 87 185 81 84

RAINSDON,
SAMANTHA 8403124 NM C Lady I 765 85 74 86 85 87 184 80 84

PIERCE,
BILLY 8001299 OK B Senior

Vet 765 91 88 91 86 75 178 77 79

PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK B 752 86 94 77 81 75 177 77 85
BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 750 92 87 76 78 82 169 82 84

HERMAN,
NIKKI 1013309 CO B Lady I 749 87 73 83 85 76 186 84 75

HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK B Sub Vet 748 89 87 71 68 84 185 74 90
BATTEN,
DANIEL 1213389 LA B 743 93 92 72 43 91 192 72 88

WEAVER,
SAM 0513125 AR B Senior

Vet 738 93 82 79 78 82 180 67 77

LAWLER,
MIKE 1931126 LA D Sub Vet 733 87 85 82 78 69 172 75 85
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9
CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS B Veteran 518 86 68 193 88 83

BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA C Sub

Junior 515 89 74 185 83 84

HEUSEL,
TREY 0761274 LA A Sub Vet 514 74 90 186 83 81

GUNTER,
EDWIN 2072247 LA C Senior

Vet 511 89 82 80 175 85

FAULK,
WESTON 2207842 AR C Junior 502 87 80 78 181 76

FRENCH,
JASON 9102191 AL B 486 73 84 177 79 73

WALDO IV,
ANDY 8001961 LA B Sub Vet 468 77 79 74 160 78

MCPHERSON,
BRADY 2072223 AR D 463 86 69 71 162 75

TRAYLOR III,
CHARLES 8502553 LA A Veteran 439 87 190 82 80

IVANOFF
LADD, RUSIN 2114494 AR B Junior 431 94 89 78 77 93

RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA D Sub

Junior 422 62 67 162 67 64

WALDO III,
ANDY 0502775 AR B Senior

Vet 402 90 77 75 89 71

BROOKS,
DOYLE 1211944 LA D Chair 393 71 172 68 82

YEAGER,
ZEKE 0411063 MS AA 378 193 100 85

KIMBRIEL,
DYLAN 1774802 AR A Junior G 375 194 90 91

MAESTRINI,
LUKE 1938576 LA A Junior 362 188 86 88
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9
LEWIS,
WILLIAM 1856853 AR A Junior G 361 194 85 82

DICKSON,
MIKAYLA 1010778 TN A Lady I 360 191 83 86

ALBRITTON,
ROYE 9502485 AR C Senior

Vet 347 72 148 62 65

MAESTRINI,
ANDREW 2300751 LA B Junior G 344 182 77 85

TUCKER,
MICHAEL 9504843 AR B Senior

Vet 339 89 75 175

BOND,
MAGEN 1856811 AR B Lady I 337 189 75 73

STULTZ, PHIL 2020469 KS B Veteran 332 82 67 183
JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA B Junior 326 163 78 85

LEWIS,
JOSEPH 1934122 AR B Junior 310 163 75 72

HENDRIX,
BRIAR 2307153 AR D Sub

Junior 302 170 74 58

LEWIS,
COLTON 2305368 AR D Sub

Junior 286 165 55 66

MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR C Lady I 281 130 66 85

CUPPLES,
ROBSON 2201870 TX AA Sub Vet 280 89 191

PALMER,
WILLIAM 1858036 AR B Sub Vet 277 95 182

GRAVES,
LILLIE 2073460 LA B Lady I 276 153 57 66

POLLARD,
JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior

Vet 269 80 60 129

TAYLOR,
SEAN 1015692 LA B 267 187 80
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9
FULLER,
KEVIN 2309804 LA B 256 181 75

MARTIN,
COOPER 2112574 LA B Junior 253 188 65

PRYOR,
CLANCY 2303146 OK D Sub

Junior 249 80 169

SHAW III,
EDWARD 9900431 LA C Senior

Vet 246 169 77

RHOADS,
DAVID 2016350 KS D Senior

Vet 244 65 179

CRAWFORD,
DAVE 8903825 LA  Senior

Vet 229 80 87 62

BROOKS,
NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior G 221 151 70

FULLER,
KATHRYN 2307095 LA B Sub

Junior 216 151 65

NEWSOM,
CALLIE 1773332 LA A Lady I 180 180

EZERNACK,
CALEB 2118601 AR  Junior 175 85 90

HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA B Junior 171 171
RICHMOND,
BRIAN 2522524 LA B 168 93 42 33

SELF, CALEB 2520262 LA B Sub
Junior 164 164

FAULK,
ADDYSON 2305070 AR B Lady I 163 163

RICHMOND,
AVA 2111243 LA D Junior 160 160

HENDRIX,
TOBY 2403533 AR D 160 160

FORTE, BEN 9104160 AR B Senior
Vet 160 160
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9
LONG,
CHARLES 5109499 TX  Senior

Vet 157 82 75

NASH,
THOMAS 9501071 LA B Senior

Vet 157 157

MCCARTY,
WILL 0211940 MS  156 75 81

TUCKER,
JAXON 2521091 LA B Sub

Junior 155 155

COODY,
HUDSON 2416100 LA B Sub

Junior 150 150

FROST,
HAYDEN 2410659 LA D Junior G 150 150

WHITMAN,
REED 2410384 LA D Sub

Junior 145 145

TUCKER,
WESLY 2521092 LA B 140 140

PRYOR,
MARSHALL 2209129 OK B Sub

Junior 88 88
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High-All-Around Scores
Name ATA # State Class Category Total E 7 E 8 E 9

BLACKBURN, BRETT 9900083 AR A 378 194 89 95
YEAGER, ZEKE 0411063 MS AA 378 193 100 85
SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 377 194 93 90
KIMBRIEL, DYLAN 1774802 AR A Junior G 375 194 90 91
HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS AA Sub Vet 374 194 93 87
COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR AA 374 192 92 90
MCANELLY, AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR A Sub Junior 371 192 87 92
SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 KS A 370 191 91 88
COLES, KAMERON 2117953 AR A Junior G 370 185 95 90
DAVIS, JOHN 1856764 GA AA Veteran 370 193 90 87
RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR AA 366 189 88 89
GARRISON, KYLIE 2119153 AR A Lady I 366 196 79 91
DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA B Junior 364 190 81 93
CHRISTMAS, KENNY 8001459 MS B Veteran 364 193 88 83
LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 363 181 94 88
PARKER, P 9000057 TX B Veteran 363 193 85 85
MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA A Junior 362 188 86 88
SCHULTE, MADDOX 1940785 LA C Junior 361 192 82 87
LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR A Junior G 361 194 85 82
SANDERS, DONALD 2205385 LA B Senior Vet 360 192 85 83
DICKSON, MIKAYLA 1010778 TN A Lady I 360 191 83 86
BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS B Senior Vet 354 184 79 91
HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 354 197 86 71
TREFFLICH, CHARLES 9404062 TX A 354 177 85 92
RICHARDSON, SHANE 9912215 CO AA 354 188 77 89
BARNETT, BROOKS 2302661 LA C Sub Junior 352 185 83 84
TRAYLOR III, CHARLES 8502553 LA A Veteran 352 190 82 80
BATTEN, DANIEL 1213389 LA B 352 192 72 88

5/4/25, 6:24 PM ATA Trap - HAA Scores Report

https://scoresr.com/regv2/ScoringHAAScoresReport.php 1/4PDF processed with CutePDF Editor www.CutePDF-Editor.com

https://www.cutepdf-editor.com


Name ATA # State Class Category Total E 7 E 8 E 9
PRYOR, KOOPER 2209130 OK B Sub Junior 352 185 76 91
JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA A Veteran 351 186 79 86
HUTCHESON, KEVIN 2111881 AR B 351 180 89 82
PRYOR, BRODY 2209131 OK B Junior 351 195 67 89
LABORDE, ROBERT 8601749 LA A Veteran 351 191 88 72
HEUSEL, TREY 0761274 LA A Sub Vet 350 186 83 81
HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior Vet 350 185 81 84
HAMEL, MARK 7808613 NM A Sub Vet 350 186 90 74
BOOTH, DANIEL 2216354 KS C Veteran 349 185 77 87
HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK B Sub Vet 349 185 74 90
WHITLOCK, DENNIS 8800347 MO A Sub Vet 349 189 81 79
RAINSDON, SAMANTHA 8403124 NM C Lady I 348 184 80 84
KRAZER, COLTON 2071028 MO C Sub Junior 348 183 77 88
DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR C Lady I 347 178 84 85
HERMAN, NIKKI 1013309 CO B Lady I 345 186 84 75
MAESTRINI, ANDREW 2300751 LA B Junior G 344 182 77 85
PRYOR, BRAD 2209127 OK B 339 177 77 85
BOND, MAGEN 1856811 AR B Lady I 337 189 75 73
BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 335 169 82 84
KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX B Senior Vet 335 167 92 76
PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK B Senior Vet 334 178 77 79
LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA D Sub Vet 332 172 75 85
SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA B 330 183 77 70
CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK C Lady II 330 181 75 74
HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS B Lady II 329 182 72 75
FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL B 329 177 79 73
JOHNSTON, LANDON 2073612 LA B Junior 326 163 78 85
BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 326 179 67 80
WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR B Senior Vet 324 180 67 77
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BROOKS, DOYLE 1211944 LA D Chair 322 172 68 82
SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 320 170 68 82
LEWIS, JOSEPH 1934122 AR B Junior 310 163 75 72
SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA D Senior Vet 305 165 65 75
LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS C Lady II 304 172 50 82
MATHERS, DONNA 0111244 TX D Lady II 304 162 71 71
THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior Vet 303 173 53 77
MCPHERSON, KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 303 172 65 66
HENDRIX, BRIAR 2307153 AR D Sub Junior 302 170 74 58
RICHMOND, CORAN 2302662 LA D Sub Junior 293 162 67 64
LEWIS, COLTON 2305368 AR D Sub Junior 286 165 55 66
MCPHERSON, BAILEY 1855339 AR C Lady I 281 130 66 85
ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D Senior Vet 278 146 64 68
GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA B Lady I 276 153 57 66
ALBRITTON, ROYE 9502485 AR C Senior Vet 275 148 62 65
PHELPS, LOUIS 1115390 LA C Senior Vet 274 186 88
TAYLOR, SEAN 1015692 LA B 267 187 80
GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA C Senior Vet 260 175 85
FAULK, WESTON 2207842 AR C Junior 257 181 76
FULLER, KEVIN 2309804 LA B 256 181 75
MARTIN, COOPER 2112574 LA B Junior 253 188 65
SHAW III, EDWARD 9900431 LA C Senior Vet 246 169 77
WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA B Sub Vet 238 160 78
MCPHERSON, BRADY 2072223 AR D 237 162 75
BROOKS, NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior G 221 151 70
FULLER, KATHRYN 2307095 LA B Sub Junior 216 151 65
CUPPLES, ROBSON 2201870 TX AA Sub Vet 191 191
STULTZ, PHIL 2020469 KS B Veteran 183 183
PALMER, WILLIAM 1858036 AR B Sub Vet 182 182
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NEWSOM, CALLIE 1773332 LA A Lady I 180 180
RHOADS, DAVID 2016350 KS D Senior Vet 179 179
TUCKER, MICHAEL 9504843 AR B Senior Vet 175 175
HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA B Junior 171 171
PRYOR, CLANCY 2303146 OK D Sub Junior 169 169
RICHMOND, BRIAN 2522524 LA B 168 93 42 33
SELF, CALEB 2520262 LA B Sub Junior 164 164
FAULK, ADDYSON 2305070 AR B Lady I 163 163
RICHMOND, AVA 2111243 LA D Junior 160 160
HENDRIX, TOBY 2403533 AR D 160 160
FORTE, BEN 9104160 AR B Senior Vet 160 160
WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR B Senior Vet 160 89 71
NASH, THOMAS 9501071 LA B Senior Vet 157 157
MCCARTY, WILL 0211940 MS  156 75 81
TUCKER, JAXON 2521091 LA B Sub Junior 155 155
COODY, HUDSON 2416100 LA B Sub Junior 150 150
FROST, HAYDEN 2410659 LA D Junior G 150 150
CRAWFORD, DAVE 8903825 LA  Senior Vet 149 87 62
WHITMAN, REED 2410384 LA D Sub Junior 145 145
TUCKER, WESLY 2521092 LA B 140 140
POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior Vet 129 129
LONG, CHARLES 5109499 TX  Senior Vet 75 75
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9
CAVETT,
ANGIE 2111883 OK C Lady II 722 90 79 78 66 79 181 75 74

HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS B Lady II 708 81 61 79 81 77 182 72 75
DELEO,
MELISSA 1628612 AR C Lady I 708 77 78 76 76 54 178 84 85

MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 690 86 86 72 67 76 172 65 66

KYLES,
BRUCE 1915980 TX B Senior

Vet 670 88 80 86 81 167 92 76

LACINA,
KARLA 9403850 MS C Lady II 668 82 81 65 59 77 172 50 82

THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 662 85 78 66 58 72 173 53 77

SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA D Senior
Vet 658 79 73 73 75 53 165 65 75

SKIPPER,
STEVEN 2069847 LA B 646 88 73 72 68 15 183 77 70

ROGERS,
FRED 2900758 MS D Senior

Vet 627 73 77 64 54 81 146 64 68

SKIPPER,
AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 554 90 67 77 170 68 82

BOLDEN,
TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 553 89 68 70 179 67 80

COLES,
KAMERON 2117953 AR A Junior G 553 91 92 185 95 90

HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS AA Sub Vet 546 91 81 194 93 87
MATHERS,
DONNA 0111244 TX D Lady II 544 85 82 73 162 71 71

PHELPS,
LOUIS 1115390 LA C Senior

Vet 541 93 86 88 186 88

HAMEL,
MARK 7808613 NM A Sub Vet 519 91 78 186 90 74
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